
Minister's Quarterly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Quarter: 2024 April to June

Portfolio:

Travel expense summary (amount paid this quarter):
In Province Flights: 1,061.96$   
Other Travel in Province: 4,473.85$   

Out of Country Travel: -$            
Out of Province Travel: -$            

Total travel expenses paid this quarter: 5,535.81$   

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date: 5,535.81$   

Honourable Jagrup Brar

MoS for Trade
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RECEIPT FROM TRA-AZA240416

- - BRAR, JAGRUP

& BRAR, JAGRUP

MINISTER BRAR'S PORTION:
$198.36

&

Security Concern

Security Concern

Security 
Concern

Security Concern

Personal 
Information

Security Concern

Business Information

Pers
onal 
Secu
rity

Pers
onal 
Secu
rity

Personal Information

Govern
ment 
Financia
l 
Informati
on

Security Concern

Security Concern



------- 2025

BRA240418

RYAN CHEW

TERRY HARRISON - SEE ATTD EMAIL
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, Victoria, BC, Canada 

Mr Jagrup Brar

Canada

67Cashier No.

03/03/24Arrival Date

Folio No. 

03/07/24

Room

Conf. No.
:
:
:

:
:

DescriptionDate Debit Credit
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Mastercard
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03/07/24

155.00
1.55

17.22
7.83

155.00
1.55

17.22
7.83

155.00
1.55

17.22
7.83

155.00
1.55

17.22
7.83

726.40

Total 726.40 726.40

Balance 0.00

Invoice No.

XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

Room H/GST Total - 31.32
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
H/GST #  PST# 

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, 
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

:

Billing Date :
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 Victoria, BC, Canada 

Mr Jagrup Brar

67Cashier No.

03/11/24Arrival Date

Folio No. 

03/14/24

Room

Conf. No.
:
:
:

:
:

DescriptionDate Debit Credit
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Mastercard

03/11/24
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03/11/24
03/11/24
03/12/24
03/12/24
03/12/24
03/12/24
03/13/24
03/13/24
03/13/24
03/13/24
03/14/24

155.00
1.55

17.22
7.83

155.00
1.55

17.22
7.83

155.00
1.55

17.22
7.83

544.80

Total 544.80 544.80

Balance 0.00

Invoice No.

XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

Room H/GST Total - 23.49
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
H/GST #  PST# 

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, 
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

:

Billing Date :

A/R NumberMLA
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500-1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria, BC V8W 0B7

894623206RT0001GST Number:
Booking Number:  
Booking Total:        $114.90

Contact & customer support

Toll Free:1-888-BC FERRY (1-888-223-3779)

Direct:  (250) 386-3431

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

A0000000041010 /
MASTERCARD

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

CC  $ 89.90
Purchase  2024/05/05

05 May 2024  16:28:05

Auth 054728 66338179 0010017150 H

Cardholder Copy

Date Issued: 24/MAY/2024        09:55:44
Booked by: BC FERRIES PUBLIC WEBSITE

  $ 89.90
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500-1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria, BC V8W 0B7

894623206RT0001GST Number:
Booking Number:  
Booking Total:        $114.90

Contact & customer support

Toll Free:1-888-BC FERRY (1-888-223-3779)

Direct:  (250) 386-3431

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

A0000000041010 /
MASTERCARD

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

CC  $ 89.90
Purchase  2024/05/09

09 May 2024  18:31:06

Auth 040955 66336651 0010012240 H

Cardholder Copy

Date Issued: 24/MAY/2024        09:55:45
Booked by: BC FERRIES PUBLIC WEBSITE

  $ 89.90
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)arcode 

[g 

Booking reference: 

 

DEPARTS 

Vancouver 

(Tsawwassen) 

TIME/DATE 

05:00 PM 

07/Apr/2024 

Fare type: Reservation Only 

Ferry: Coastal Renaissance 

Date issued: 03/Apr/2024 3:19:24 PM 
Booked by: BC FERRIES PUBLIC WEBSITE 

Booking Holder 

Jagrup Brar 

501 Belleville St 

Victoria, British Columbia 

Canada, V8L1K8 

Customer number:  

ARRIVES 

Victoria (Swartz Bay) 

TIME/DATE 

06:35 PM 

07/Apr/2024 

Fare Information 

1x 20 ft. (6.10 m) Under height 
$70.05 

passenger vehicle 

1x 12+ years $19.85 

Reservation fee $20.00 

Total $109.90 

Amount paid $20.00 

Due at terminal: $89.90 

The Canada Revenue Agency (CRA) and Province of British Columbia regard the supply of 
ferry services as GST and PST exempt. BC Ferries charges 5% GST as required under the 
applicable legislation on ancillary services such as cabin rentals, specialty lounges, food and 
retail services. 

Arrive at the terminal 30 to 60 minutes prior to 

scheduled departure 
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 Victoria, BC, Canada 

Mr Jagrup Brar

67Cashier No.

04/07/24Arrival Date

Folio No. 

04/15/24

Room

Conf. No.  
:

:
:

DescriptionDate Debit Credit

Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Mastercard

04/07/24
04/07/24
04/07/24
04/07/24
04/08/24
04/08/24
04/08/24
04/08/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/10/24
04/10/24
04/10/24
04/10/24
04/11/24

179.00
1.79

19.89
9.04

179.00
1.79

19.89
9.04

179.00
1.79

19.89
9.04

179.00
1.79

19.89
9.04

838.88

Total 838.88 838.88

Balance 0.00

Invoice No.

XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

Room H/GST Total - 36.16
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
H/GST #  PST# 

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, 
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.  

Billing Date :

A/R NumberMLA
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TERRY HARRISON - SEE ATTD EMAIL
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, Victoria, BC, Canada 

Mr Jagrup Brar

67Cashier No.

04/28/24Arrival Date

Folio No. 

05/02/24

Room

Conf. No.
:

:
:

DescriptionDate Debit Credit
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room Charge
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Mastercard

04/28/24
04/28/24
04/28/24
04/28/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/29/24
04/30/24
04/30/24
04/30/24
04/30/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/02/24

179.00
1.79

19.89
9.04

179.00
1.79

19.89
9.04

179.00
1.79

19.89
9.04

219.00
2.19

24.33
11.06

885.74

Total 885.74 885.74

Balance 0.00

Invoice No.

XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

Room H/GST Total - 38.18
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
H/GST #  PST# 

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, 
company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

Billing Date :

A/R NumberMLA
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